If the Aftercare fees are not up to date, the child will not be allowed at Aftercare and the parents will 

be contacted to collect the child. 

AFTERCARE FEE STRUCTURE 

¨ Daily Rates for ad hoc attendance 
R260 per day per child. 

¨ Monthly Rates for every day attendance 
R2 179 per month (Two Thousand One Hundred and Seventy-Nine Rand) per child payable in advance on or 
before the 1st of each month for a period of 12 months. 

You need to register EVERY YEAR in November for the next year, to ensure a place for your child as the 
Aftercare Centre can only accommodate a limited number of children.